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DOG AGILITY

USDOAA

D stance: 156 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 V16002
V16003
3 V16005

V16001

V16001

Toby
Spi ce
Dakot a
Lexi

Br ody

N

D stance: 156 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 V12014
V12019
3 V12012
V12001
V12009
V12005
V12007
V12016
V12015
V12003
V12018
V12011
V12004

Tai ko
Makoa
Maddi e
Dazzl e
Git
Sierra
Ni ke
Pol I i wog
Runor
Bracken
Chase
St ar
Arrow

N

D stance: 153 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
1 V08003
2 V08001
V08002
V08001
V08001

Lexi
Neno
G gi
Wave
Ki cker

D stance: 150 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

V04004 Chance

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Wednesday, November 9, 2016

Play It Again Vet. Grand Prix Finals
48 seconds 16 inch Judge: Anton Kudrin
Ti e TFlts R S F E
51.79 3.79 0 1 0 0
63. 57 15. 57 0 0 0 0
38. 37 0. 00 2 2 0 0
39. 45 0. 00 0 1 0 1
51.76 3.76 0 0 0 1

48 seconds
Ti me

38.
41.
41.
36.
33.
57.
36.
38.
39.
46.
53. 27
57. 93
Absent

35
20
71
50
66
04
61
66
86
06

52 seconds
Ti me

48. 36
46. 29
55.42
56. 53
Absent

55 seconds
Ti me

44. 69

12 inch Judge: Anton Kudrin
TFI ts R S F E

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
.04
00
00
. 00
00
27
.93

©UOO0O00©0O000O0
P NOOOFRDNPEFEOOOO
P WO P OWEFEDMNMNDMNOOO
ecNeoNeolNolololNololololollo]
P RPRRPRRPRPRPOOOCOCOO

8 inch Judge: Anton Kudrin

TRl ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0 0
3.42 1 0 0 1
4.53 1 0 0 1

4 inch Judge: Anton Kudrin
TFI ts R S F E

0. 00 0 0 0 1
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Scor e

11. 79 Border Co
18.57 Al - Areri
20. 00 Tervuren

Elim Border Co
Elim Border Co

Scor e

Aussi e
Bor der
Bor der
Bor der
Bor der
Aussi e
Bor der
Bor der
Bor der
Bor der
Bor der
Bor der
Nat Am |

0. 00

0. 00

0. 00

10. 00
15. 00
27.04
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333
20880988 88989

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Rat Terri
Mn. Pins
Rat Terri
Shel tie
Shel tie

Scor e

Elim Papillon



V04001 Ti nkerbel l Absent Yor ki e

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



